
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= AMERICUS
FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201110250003
19060

10/25/2011
02:57:05

AMERICUS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

NATIONAL
COMMERCE
CORPORATIO
N

200611130005
55300

11/13/2006
02:53:06

AMERICUS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200807220002
95230

07/22/2008
11:00:24

AMERICUS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

200704040001
52960

04/04/2007
12:54:47

AMERICUS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

201010200003
51360

10/20/2010
02:39:49

AMERICUS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

CORP
AMENDMENT


