Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= AMERICUS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201110250003 19060	10/25/2011 02:57:05	AMERICUS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		CORP AMENDMENT	NATIONAL COMMERCE CORPORATIO N						
200611130005 55300	11/13/2006 02:53:06	AMERICUS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
200807220002 95230	07/22/2008 11:00:24	AMERICUS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
200704040001 52960	04/04/2007 12:54:47	AMERICUS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	RED MOUNTAIN BANK						
201010200003 51360	10/20/2010 02:39:49	AMERICUS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		CORP AMENDMENT							